125
Suitable
arborø
mm
ø
inches
no. of
ejection

see page
131
67 2 5/8 3 HSV67
68 2 21/32 3 HSV68
70 2 3/4 3 HSV70
73 2 7/8 3 HSV73
75 2 15/16 3 HSV75
76 3 3 HSV76
79 3 1/8 3 HSV79
83 3 1/4 3 HSV83
86 3 3/8 3 HSV86
89 3 1/2 3 HSV89
92 3 5/8 3 HSV92
95 3 3/4 3 HSV95
98 3 7/8 3 HSV98
100 3 15/16 3 HSV100
102 4 3 HSV102
105 4 1/8 3 HSV105
108 4 1/4 3 HSV108
111 4 3/8 3 HSV111
114 4 1/2 3 HSV114
121 4 3/4 3 HSV121
127 5 3 HSV127
140 5 1/2 3 HSV140
146 5 3/4 3 HSV146
152 6 3 HSV152
160 6 5/16 3 HSV160
168 6 5/16 3 HSV168
177 7 3 HSV177
185 7 1/4 3 HSV185
200 7 7/8 3 HSV200
210 8 1/4 3 HSV210
250 9 13/16 3 HSV250
Holesaws & Hole Cutters
Holesaw sizes up to 38mm dia: 38mm cutting depth
Holesaw sizes 40mm dia and up: 48mm cutting depth
Ideal for: Steel, stainless steel, cast iron,